

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

\$5.00 New Member (Social)

PRRL Old Boys Club Inc PO Box 307 Kallangur QLD 4503 OFFICE US ONLY MEMBER NO

Mr Mrs Miss Ms Ot (Please circle)	ther First Name:	Last Name:
Address:		Postcode:
Email:		Date of Birth:
Home Phone:		Mobile:
ORDINARY MEMBER		
Club Inc or any other Committee. The application for such form as the Management of the such form and th	er persons deemed worthy o membership shall be in writi anagement Committee from eligible for membership of th pe provisions herein containe	e Association under this constitution may be elected in d as an ordinary member of the Association. Tice or otherwise take part in the management of the Association
We occasionally share in your consent by ticking		d Boys Club Inc with members via text or email. Please indicate
☐ Yes, I give my permission		☐ No, I do not give my permission
and, if accepted, agree	to comply with the Constitut	R.R.L. Old Boys Club Inc. I confirm that I am over 18 years of age ion and By-laws of the P.R.R.L. Old Boys Club Inc. Date:
NAME/SIGNATURE OF P	ROPOSER:	Date:
Make Payment ElectronicallyEmail the Completed Form to:Bank Details: Bank of Queenslandsecretary.proldboys@gmail.com		

Privacy Notice:

By completing this membership application form I acknowledge the following.

1. P.R.R.L. Old Boys Club Inc collects the following personal information about me: my title, name, address, postal address, date of birth, home telephone, work telephone, email address, mobile telephone number. I understand if this information is not provided it may result in the Old Boys Club Inc being unable to process or accept this membership application form. 2. The Old Boys Club Inc collects my personal information when I complete this membership application form. 3. The Old Boys Club Inc collects my information to inform me of its products and services. 4. The Old Boys Club Inc will take reasonable steps to protect my personal information that they hold about me from misuse and loss and from unauthorised access, modification and disclosure. 5. I understand that the Old Boys Club Inc at times will disclose personal information by their service provider including Australian post and mail houses in a manner and purpose that conforms with the Privacy Acts.